Promodis (g

Ecrou frein m24 zingué
Référence : P1B1010366

Matiére

Type

Hauteur (mm)

@ Intérieur (mm)
Classe

Pas

Norme DIN
Norme ISO
Téte

Empreinte
Norme NFE

Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Acier zingué
Métrique
24 mm

24 mm

8.8

3

985

10511
Nylstop

36

NFE 25412

ECROU HEXAGONAL AUTOFREINE - ZINGUE - CLASSE 8.8 - NFE
25-412 - DIN 985

10
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